Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Broad - (462609) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.92
29.01
29.17
29.22
29.25
29.26
29.29
29.32
29.39
29.44
29.45
29.56
29.56
29.94
30.06
30.34
30.54
30.69
31.41
32.07
33.03
33.37
33.44
35.64
36.29

37.98

nn N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
452
444
442
441
440
439
438
435
432
432
427
427
411
406
395
387
382
356
334
306
297
295
243
231
201

Round

m I I I I I

I m I

I T T T

I I T I T I T

Date

11/07/15
06/02/16
26/04/15
20/11/14
27/05/16
31/05/15
12/04/15
24/01/15
11/03/17
11/02/17
03/04/16
05/07/14
15/11/14
14/03/15
26/10/14
19/04/14
15/03/14
01/02/14
18/01/14
30/06/13
30/03/13
13/01/13
28/10/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
15/01/12

ANINAI44

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

ISA London West Regional Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
ISA National Swimming Championships

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

ISA National Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Millfield
Guildford
Cardiff
Crawley
Aldershot
London
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Guildford
Aldershot
Bristol
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Coventry
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

[ VT

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

[ YR R - }

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



09.00
39.77
40.18
44.48
46.92

56.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.39
29.44
29.25
29.45
29.01
28.92
29.26
29.17
29.29
29.94
29.32
29.22
29.56
30.06
29.56
30.34
30.54
30.69
31.41
32.07
33.03
33.37
33.44
36.29
35.64
37.98
40.18
39.53
39.77
44.48
46.92

56.57

Copyright 2024

175
170
125
106
61

WA Pts

435
432
441
432
452
456
440
444
439
411
438
442
427
406
427
395
387
382
356
334
306
297
295
231
243
201
170
178
175
125
106
61

I I T

Round

F

m I I I I mMm I T I m I I

I I T

I T m I T I I I I

-n

I T I I =T

4
16/01/11
22/04/11
10/04/10
16/01/10
17/01/09

Date

11/03/17
11/02/17
27/05/16
03/04/16
06/02/16
11/07/15
31/05/15
26/04/15
12/04/15
14/03/15
24/01/15
20/11/14
15/11/14
26/10/14
05/07/14
19/04/14
15/03/14
01/02/14
18/01/14
30/06/13
30/03/13
13/01/13
28/10/12
08/07/12
08/07/12
15/01/12
22/04/11
22/04/11
16/01/11
10/04/10
16/01/10
17/01/09

FUISTIOULT INUTUISED EdSLEl DWINT Fesuval
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Bracknell & Wokingham

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

ISA National Swimming Championships

ISA London West Regional Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

ISA National Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

runsHoul
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Venue

Wycombe
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Guildford
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Millfield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
London
Guildford
Bristol
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Coventry
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

nUSHIIOUL Ay
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

W W W =

w

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



