Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Broad - (462609) - Winchester City Penguins - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.92	456	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
29.01	452	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.17	444	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.22	442	Н	20/11/14	ISA London West Regional Championships	Guildford		3
29.25	441	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.26	440	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
29.29	439	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
29.32	438	Н	24/01/15	ISA National Swimming Championships	London		3
29.39	435	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.44	432	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.45	432	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.56	427	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.56	427	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.94	411	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
30.06	406	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
30.34	395	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.54	387		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.69	382	Н	01/02/14	ISA National Swimming Championships	Coventry	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.41	356	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
32.07	334	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.03	306	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.37	297	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.44	295	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
35.64	243	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.29	231	F	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.98	201	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
Convright 202	170	Ц	00/04/11	Dortomouth Northoon Easter Swim Eastivel	Dortomouth	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
J9.00	1/0	п	∠∠/∪4/ I I	FUITSHIDUUH MUTUISEA EASUEI OWIIII FESUVAI	Fortsmouth	nusiiiiooi nyi	Page 272
39.77	175	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
40.18	170	F	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
44.48	125	Н	10/04/10	Bracknell & Wokingham	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
46.92	106	Н	16/01/10	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
56.57	61	Н	17/01/09	Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.39	435	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.44	432	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.25	441	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.45	432	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.01	452	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
28.92	456	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
29.26	440	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
29.17	444	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.29	439	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
29.94	411	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
29.32	438	Н	24/01/15	ISA National Swimming Championships	London		3
29.22	442	Н	20/11/14	ISA London West Regional Championships	Guildford		3
29.56	427	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.06	406	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
29.56	427	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.34	395	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.54	387		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.69	382	Н	01/02/14	ISA National Swimming Championships	Coventry	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.41	356	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
32.07	334	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.03	306	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.37	297	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.44	295	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
36.29	231	F	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
35.64	243	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.98	201	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
40.18	170	F	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
39.53	178	Н	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
39.77	175	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
44.48	125	Н	10/04/10	Bracknell & Wokingham	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
46.92	106	Н	16/01/10	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
56.57	61	Н	17/01/09	Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3